
2025年度　名古屋地区リーグ日程表

1部2部 3部 日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判

10:30 1103 名古屋西 vs 熱田３ｒｄ 中村

12:45 3084 中村２ｎｄ vs 熱田４ｔｈ 名古屋西

テラスポEAST（享栄） 12:40 1102 享栄２ｎｄ vs 名東２ｎｄ 名経大高蔵

14:40 4083 緑 vs 名経大高蔵Ｇ 名東

16:40 1104 Ｃ．Ｃ．デソーニョ vs 名経大高蔵Ｅ 緑

9:30 2103 市立北 vs 東海 東邦

11:30 4082 桜台 vs 東邦３ｒｄ 東海

9:30 3082 富田 vs 同朋Ⅲ 菊里

11:30 2104 千種 vs 菊里２ｎｄ 富田

13:00 4081 昭和 vs 鳴海 向陽

15:00 2105 向陽 vs 瑞陵 昭和

10:00 3085 惟信 vs 市邨 市工芸

12:00 4084 市工芸 vs 名城大附属２ｎｄ 市邨

14:00 2102 山田 vs 菊華Ｂ 南山

16:15 4085 名古屋大谷 vs 南山 菊華

14:00 1105 松蔭Ｂ vs 名城大附属 名古屋工科

16:15 3083 緑丘 vs 名古屋工科 名城大附属

9:00 1106 愛知Ｂ vs 明和 至学館

11:00 2101 至学館３ｒｄ vs 愛知Ｃ 明和

16:00 1101 大同大大同Ｃ vs 愛知総合工科 名古屋南

18:00 3081 大同大大同Ｄ vs 名古屋南 愛知総合工科

1部2部 3部 日程 会場 K.O時刻 コード 審判

10:30 1112 愛知総合工科 vs 熱田３ｒｄ 富田

12:45 3093 富田 vs 熱田４ｔｈ 愛知総合工科

テラスポWEST（享栄） 12:45 1111 大同大大同Ｃ vs 享栄２ｎｄ 鳴海

テラスポWEST（高蔵） 14:40 4092 鳴海 vs 名経大高蔵Ｇ 大同大大同

12:45 1113 名東２ｎｄ vs 名経大高蔵Ｅ 菊華

14:40 2111 名経大高蔵Ｆ vs 菊華Ｂ 名東

9:30 3092 名古屋南 vs 名古屋工科 東海

11:30 2114 向陽 vs 東海 名古屋南

10:00 3095 中村２ｎｄ vs 惟信 明和

12:00 1115 Ｃ．Ｃ．デソーニョ vs 明和 中村

10:00 1114 名古屋西 vs 名城大附属 緑

12:00 4094 緑 vs 南山 名城大附属

9:00 2112 市立北 vs 至学館３ｒｄ 市工芸

11:00 3094 緑丘 vs 市邨 至学館

13:00 4095 市工芸 vs 名古屋大谷 緑丘　※本部は市邨

9:30 1116 松蔭Ｂ vs 愛知Ｂ 瑞陵

11:30 2115 瑞陵 vs 菊里２ｎｄ 愛知

13:00 2113 千種 vs 山田 桜台

15:00 4093 桜台 vs 名城大附属２ｎｄ 千種

10:00 3091 大同大大同Ｄ vs 同朋Ⅲ 東邦

12:00 4091 昭和 vs 東邦３ｒｄ 同朋

対戦

対戦

第

1

1

節

第

9

節

第

1

0

節

第

8

節

11/16

熱田

テラスポEAST（高蔵）

市立北

同朋

鳴海

惟信

テラスポEAST（山田）

テラスポWEST（松蔭）

愛知

大同大大同

11/15

11/15

11/15

11/15

11/15

11/15

11/16

11/16

11/16

11/24

山田

名古屋南

惟信

名古屋西

松蔭

大同大大同

11/22

11/22

11/22 テラスポEAST（高蔵）

11/23

11/22

11/22

11/22

熱田

11/22 市立北

11/23


