4040十次 沿日压心陷了 人日往久

1部2部	3部	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード	対戦			審判
		11/15	熱田	10:30	1103	名古屋西	VS	熱田3rd	中村
				12:45	3084	中村2nd	VS	熱田4th	名古屋西
		11/15	テラスポEAST(享栄)	12:40	1102	享栄2nd	VS	名東2nd	名経大高蔵
			テラスポEAST(高蔵)	14:40	4083	緑	VS	名経大高蔵G	名東
				16:40	1104	C. C. デソーニョ	VS	名経大高蔵E	緑
	第8節	11/15	市立北	9:30	2103	市立北	VS	東海	東邦
				11:30	4082	桜台	VS	東邦3rd	東海
		11/15	同朋	9:30	3082	富田	VS	同朋皿	菊里
第				11:30	2104	千種	VS	菊里2nd	富田
1		11/15	鳴海	13:00	4081	昭和	vs	鳴海	向陽
				15:00	2105	向陽	VS	瑞陵	昭和
節		11/15	惟信	10:00	3085	惟信	VS	市邨	市工芸
				12:00	4084	市工芸	VS	名城大附属2nd	市邨
		11/16	テラスポEAST(山田)	14:00	2102	山田	VS	菊華B	南山
				16:15	4085	名古屋大谷	VS	南山	菊華
		11/16	テラスポWEST(松蔭)	14:00	1105	松蔭B	VS	名城大附属	名古屋工科
				16:15	3083	緑丘	VS	名古屋工科	名城大附属
		11/16	愛知	9:00	1106	愛知B	VS	明和	至学館
				11:00	2101	至学館3rd	VS	愛知C	明和
		11/16	大同大大同	16:00	1101	大同大大同C	VS	愛知総合工科	名古屋南
				18:00	3081	大同大大同D	VS	名古屋南	愛知総合工科

1部2部	3部	日程	会場	K.O時刻	コード	対戦			審判
	第9節	11/22	熱田	10:30	1112	愛知総合工科	VS	熱田3rd	富田
				12:45	3093	富田	VS	熱田4th	愛知総合工科
		11/22	テラスポWEST(享栄)	12:45	1111	大同大大同C	vs	享栄2nd	鳴海
			テラスポWEST(高蔵)	14:40	4092	鳴海	VS	名経大高蔵G	大同大大同
		11/22	テラスポEAST(高蔵)	12:45	1113	名東2nd	vs	名経大高蔵E	菊華
				14:40	2111	名経大高蔵F	VS	菊華B	名東
		11/22	名古屋南	9:30	3092	名古屋南	VS	名古屋工科	東海
				11:30	2114	向陽	VS	東海	名古屋南
第		11/22	惟信	10:00	3095	中村2nd	VS	性信	明和
1				12:00	1115	C. C. デソーニョ	VS	明和	中村
1		11/22	名古屋西	10:00	1114	名古屋西	VS	名城大附属	緑
節				12:00	4094	緑	VS	南山	名城大附属
		11/22	市立北	9:00	2112	市立北	vs	至学館3rd	市工芸
				11:00	3094	緑丘	vs	市邨	至学館
				13:00	4095	市工芸	VS	名古屋大谷	緑丘 ※本部は市邨
		11/23	松蔭	9:30	1116	松蔭B	vs	愛知B	瑞陵
				11:30	2115	瑞陵	VS	菊里2nd	愛知
		11/23	山田	13:00	2113	千種	vs	山田	桜台
				15:00	4093	桜台	VS	名城大附属2nd	千種
		11/24	大同大大同	10:00	3091	大同大大同D	VS	同朋皿	東邦
				12:00	4091	昭和	VS	東邦3rd	同朋